RM No. 762—SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	7 2 7	COPYR	GHT 1988 STEVENS NESS LAW PUB CO. PORTLAND OR 17204
40046			Vol. mgo Page 684 🏵
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT SPECTRUM PROPERTIES, INC., an Orego	on corpoi	ration	, hereinafter called grantor,
or the consideration hereinafter stated, does her LAWRENCE WHITMIRE AND WANDA WHITMIF	eby grant,	bargain, sell and	convey unto
ereinatter called grantee, and unto grantee's herements, hereditaments and appurtenances the Klamath State of Oregon, describe	eirs, succes hereunto b	ssors and assigns elonging or in any	all of that certain real property with the
Lots 2 and 3, Block 7, Tract 1152, I State of Oregon.	NORTH HI	LLS, in the C	ounty of Klamath,
[기급 경하철 현급 및 사고 그는 사고 있다는 기급 하고 그 경기 취임. 경기 공급 기급 등 기급			
14			
Code 63 Map 3809-35AA TL 1200 Code 63 Map 3809-35AA TL 1300			
To Have and to Hold the same unto the And the grantor hereby covenants to an that said real property is free from encumbra rant and delend the same and every part and p	said grante nd with the nnces create	e said grantee as ed or suffered the	eirs, successors and assigns forever. nd grantee's heirs, successors and assign reon by grantor and that grantor will war
claiming by, through, or under the grantor. The true and actual consideration paid			
OPProvensery v view vardinals scensidemetions consists X	O(XXXXXXXXX	4445X XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	(XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
therwhole ransideration (indicates which). (The s In construing this deed and where the con-	ntext so rec	quires, the singula	ar includes the plural and all glaillillation
-t to- shall be implied to make the provisions	s hereof and	nlv equally to cor	porations and to individuals. day of January 19 90
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to	o be signed	and seal affixed	by its officers, duly authorized thereto b
order of its board of directors.	DEDTY DE	SPECTRUM	POPER IES, INC.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROSCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICATION OF APPLICATION OF APPLICATION OF A PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE OF A PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE O	ACCEPTING LE TO THE CITY OR	By: /// D. T. Wa	tkins, Vice President
COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED STATE OF OREGON,	STA	TE OF OREGON,	County of Multnomah) ss.
County of	<u>J</u> aı	nuarv 9	, 19_90 adD. T. Watkinsa
19			who, being duly swor
Personally appeared the above named		112	one for the other, did say that the former is the common president and that the latter is the
	S	pectrum Prope	rties. Inc
ment to bevoluntary act and dee	1-11	at anid corporation	I to the foregoing instrument is the corporate se that said instrument was signed and sealed in the by authority of its bondics are closes; and each instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Betore me: (OFFICIAL	K	Before me:	Chillows of AUVICOFFICE
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires		ary Public for Orego commission expires:	on .
Spectrum Properties Inc.			STATE OF OREGON,
Spectrum Properties, Inc. 111 S. W. Fifth, Suite 850 Portland, Oregon 97204 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS			County ofKlamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Lawrence & Wanda Whitmire			I certify that the within instrument was received for record on t
840 Loquat Court			11th day of Jan., 1990 at 11:23 o'clock A.M., and record
El Cajon, CA 92020 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No M90
After recording return to: Lawrence Whitmire & Wanda Whitmire See address above NAME ADDRESS, ZIP		RECORDER'S USE	page
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follo			County affixed.
Lawrence & Wanda Whitmire See address above			Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
			By Pauline Mullendare. Dept

Fee \$28.00

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP